Edgar Filing: COAST CASINOS INC - Form 425

18

PEER GROUP By Number of Properties

30 25 20 15 10 5 0

CZR HET BYD MBG MGG ISLE STN PENN AGY ASCA

BYD: Pro Forma for merger with Coast Casinos, Inc. and acquisition of Harrah�s Shreveport and as of December 31, 2003

Edgar Filing: COAST CASINOS INC - Form 425

19

SIGNIFICANT AND DIVERSIFIED CASH FLOW

Edgar Filing: COAST CASINOS INC - Form 425

20

EBITDA By Region

Downtown Las Vegas 8.4%

Atlantic City 1.9%

Las Vegas Locals 40.7%

Las Vegas Strip 3.3%

Riverboat 45.7%

Note: Based Upon 2003 Pro Forma EBITDA Before Corporate Overhead

Edgar Filing: COAST CASINOS INC - Form 425

21

PEER GROUP By EBITDA

1,200 1,000 800 600 400 200 0

MGG HET CZR MBG BYD STN ISLE PENN AGY ASCA

BYD: Pro Forma for merger with Coast Casinos, Inc. and acquisition of Harrah�s Shreveport and as of December 31, 2003

Edgar Filing: COAST CASINOS INC - Form 425

22

RETURN TO SHAREHOLDERS

� Company Initiated Dividend in July 2003

� Payment at Annual Rate of $0.30 Per Share

Edgar Filing: COAST CASINOS INC - Form 425

23

BALANCED CAPITAL STRUCTURE

Edgar Filing: COAST CASINOS INC - Form 425

24

PRO FORMA DEBT CAPITALIZATION

($ IN MILLIONS)

12/31/03

Pro Forma*

NEW REVOLVER DUE 2009 $ 403

NEW TERM LOAN DUE 2011 500

9.25% SENIOR NOTES DUE 2009 200

8.75% SENIOR SUB NOTES DUE 2012 250

7.75% SENIOR SUB NOTES DUE 2012 300

NEW SENIOR SUB NOTES DUE 2014 650

OTHER 16

TOTAL DEBT $ 2,319

* Pro Forma for merger with Coast Casinos, Inc. and acquisition of Harrah�s Shreveport

Edgar Filing: COAST CASINOS INC - Form 425

25

DEBT MATURITIES

($ IN MILLIONS)

700 600 500 400 300 200 100 0

�04 �05 �06 �07 �08 �09 �10 �11 �12 �13 �14

* Pro Forma for merger with Coast Casinos, Inc. and acquisition of Harrah�s Shreveport

Edgar Filing: COAST CASINOS INC - Form 425

26

TARGETED GROWTH INITIATIVES

Edgar Filing: COAST CASINOS INC - Form 425

27

GROWING THE FRANCHISE

� Sam�s Town Shreveport

� Delta Downs Racetrack and Casino

� Blue Chip Casino and Hotel

� The Orleans

� South Coast

� Borgata Hotel Casino and Spa

Edgar Filing: COAST CASINOS INC - Form 425

28

SAM�S TOWN SHREVEPORT

Edgar Filing: COAST CASINOS INC - Form 425

29

DELTA DOWNS

Edgar Filing: COAST CASINOS INC - Form 425

30

BLUE CHIP

Edgar Filing: COAST CASINOS INC - Form 425